
Information For Visit to Blaydon 

Class names and ages,  R = 4-5 yrs old, 1 = 5 - 6, 2 = 6 - 7. 3 = 7 - 8, 4 = 8 - 9, 5 = 9 - 10, 6 = 10 - 11 yrs old 

Country Name Email Tel. 
No. 
(1 
per 
grou
p) 

Arrival 
Date 

Arrival 
Time 

Departure 
Date 

Departure 
Time 

Airline 
To / 
From 
NCL 

Year 
group 
most 
interested 
in, R, 1 - 
6 

Republic 
of Ireland 

1.Nicola 
Belton 
2.Colleen 
Gallagher 
3. Mary 
Dillon 
4. Maire 
Browne 
 

beltonni
cola@gm
ail.com 

0035
3851
2031
61 

14/11/1
7 

10:55 17/11/17 21:15 Ryana
ir 

 

Republic 
of Croatia 

1.Silvana 
Svetlicic 
2.Viktorija 
Nevistic 
 

viktorija.
nevistic.
5@gmail.
com 

0038
5984
8385
9 

14/11/ 
2017 

09.30 
p.m. 

18/11/ 2017 09h a.m. AirFra
nce 

 

Spain 
(Cataloni
a) 

1.Carme 
Aparicio 

mcapell5
@gmail.c
om 

0034 14/11/ 
2017 

16.45 17/11/2017 16.50 Easy 
jet 

R- 5, 6 



2. Teresa 
Capell 

6154
0772
6 

Italy 1.Carmeli
na Bucca 
2.Paola 
Vendrame 
3. Giorgia 
Varela 
Angulo 

carmenb
ucca1@g
mail.co
m 

0039
3293
6624
11 

14/11/1
7 

16.45 
at 
Newcast
le 
airport 

17/11/17 17.35 
from 
Newcastle 
airport 

KLM 6  

Sweden 1. Anna 
Zett
erm
an 

2. Hele
na 
Nilss
on 

annading
sten@hot
mail.co
m 

+467
0991
5954 

14/11-
17 

16.45 18/11-17 13.25 KLM 1-3 

Bulgaria 4 people   14/11/1
7 

20:55     

Northern 
Ireland 

Emma 
Mairead 
Denise 

  14/10/1
7 

21:15 17/11/17 16:35   

Estonia 1.Ingrid 
Lilles 
2. Angela 
Männik 

ingrid.lill
es@ppk.
edu.ee 

+372
5293
196 

14/11/1
7 

16.45 18/11/17 09.25 KLM  



          

          

          

 


